

Ms. Aditi Phatak, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Shaishir Divatia, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Snr Adv
Mr. Naman Joshi, Adv
Mr. Manish Kharbanda, Adv
Ms. Priya Singh, Adv
Mr. Jasmeet Singh, Aor

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter on 5th April, 2021.

In the meantime, reply affidavit be filed.

(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR