

Ms. Aditi Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. K. V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.,
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.,
Mr. Shaishir Divatia, Adv.,
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on interlocutory application for impleadment.

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the
respondent(s) to file reply affidavit.

List the matter on 4th May, 2021.

(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR